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06 CAL * ALLEN CITY 0.558000 0.557000 0.556000 0.555000 0.554000 0.553000 0.552000 0.550000 0.540000 0.530000 0.520000 0.510000 0.498000 0.489000 0.485000 0.470000 0.421200 0.420500 0.417500 0.415400

39 SAL * ALLEN ISD 1.775100 1.470300 1.470300 1.540000 1.540000 1.670000 1.670000 1.670000 1.640000 1.610000 1.590000 1.570000 1.550000 1.458900 1.432500 1.406800 1.330400 1.141200 1.125800 1.125800

07 CAN * ANNA CITY 0.525000 0.575000 0.575000 0.622733 0.650332 0.650332 0.650332 0.650332 0.649000 0.639000 0.629000 0.601288 0.591288 0.591288 0.583000 0.569500 0.539750 0.510717 0.507200 0.525073

43 SAN * ANNA ISD 1.771403 1.481483 1.540050 1.540050 1.540000 1.540000 1.540000 1.540000 1.540000 1.670000 1.670000 1.670000 1.670000 1.568350 1.474600 1.460300 1.442900 1.257500 1.255200 1.239900

315 WBMM3 * BLUE MEADOW MUD #3 1.000000 1.000000

08 CBL * BLUE RIDGE CITY 0.544791 0.555975 0.553235 0.580868 0.605910 0.610035 0.614632 0.593367 0.589522 0.561756 0.538648 0.508077 0.594114 0.564995 0.558249 0.525146 0.472247 0.500000 0.528548 0.429606

47 SBL * BLUE RIDGE ISD 1.780000 1.556000 1.540440 1.476500 1.670000 1.670000 1.616669 1.616600 1.597500 1.571490 1.571490 1.571490 1.571490 1.568350 1.524000 1.460300 1.442900 1.257500 1.255200 1.245200

09 CCL * CELINA CITY 0.690000 0.655000 0.645000 0.645000 0.645000 0.645000 0.645000 0.645000 0.645000 0.645000 0.645000 0.645000 0.645000 0.645000 0.645000 0.645000 0.634759 0.612154 0.598168 0.576401

51 SCL * CELINA ISD 1.749900 1.519000 1.540000 1.540000 1.640000 1.640000 1.640000 1.640000 1.640000 1.640000 1.640000 1.640000 1.640000 1.548900 1.483200 1.440900 1.423500 1.238100 1.235800 1.208900

319 MCLO2 * CELINA MMD #2 0.770000

320 WCGM1 * CHAMBERS GROVE MUD #1 1.200000

60 JCN * CCC COLLEGE 0.087683 0.086984 0.086493 0.086300 0.086300 0.086300 0.086299 0.083643 0.081960 0.081960 0.081222 0.079810 0.081222 0.081222 0.081222 0.081222 0.081220 0.081220 0.081220 0.081220

01 GCN * COLLIN COUNTY 0.245000 0.245000 0.242500 0.242500 0.240000 0.240000 0.240000 0.237500 0.235000 0.225000 0.208395 0.192246 0.180785 0.174951 0.172531 0.168087 0.152443 0.149343 0.149343 0.149343

302 WCCM2 * COLLIN COUNTY MUD # 2 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000

309 WCCM4 * COLLIN COUNTY MUD #4 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000

313 WCCM5 * COLLIN COUNTY MUD #5 1.100000 1.100000 1.100000

322 WCCM6 * COLLIN COUNTY MUD #6 1.200000

316 WCM10 * COLLIN COUNTY MUD #10 1.000000 1.000000

306 WM412 * COLLIN COUNTY MUD CR 412 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000

401 RDTBR * COLLIN CO RDTBR 0.150000 0.150000 0.150000 0.150000 0.150000 0.150000

201 WCCW3 * CC WATER DISTRICT #3 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 0.938600 0.919200 0.893700

31 SCO * COMMUNITY ISD 1.540000 1.495000 1.495000 1.495000 1.495000 1.495000 1.625000 1.625000 1.615000 1.625000 1.625000 1.625000 1.670000 1.568350 1.486200 1.460300 1.442900 1.257500 1.255200 1.207700

202 WEF1A * EAST FORK FWSD #1-A 0.850000 0.850000 0.850000 0.850000

304 WEM1A * ELEVON MUD #1-A 1.200000 1.200000 1.200000 1.200000

20 CFV * FAIRVIEW TOWN 0.345000 0.365000 0.365000 0.365000 0.365000 0.360000 0.360000 0.360000 0.359999 0.359999 0.359999 0.359990 0.349709 0.347156 0.347156 0.345580 0.321577 0.311683 0.310281 0.316658

11 CFC * FARMERSVILLE CITY 0.599755 0.605165 0.578958 0.586109 0.610073 0.642901 0.697500 0.697500 0.785736 0.859000 0.787564 0.780000 0.758173 0.750000 0.712044 0.712044 0.712400 0.712400 0.676773 0.725000

55 SFC * FARMERSVILLE ISD 1.616800 1.310000 1.280000 1.310000 1.310000 1.340000 1.370000 1.400000 1.430895 1.429497 1.390000 1.320000 1.320000 1.209425 1.143000 1.353300 1.288653 1.181700 1.239400 1.215000

12 CFR * FRISCO CITY 0.450000 0.450000 0.450000 0.465000 0.465000 0.461910 0.461910 0.461910 0.460000 0.460000 0.450000 0.446600 0.446600 0.446600 0.446600 0.446600 0.446600 0.432205 0.425517 0.425517

59 SFR * FRISCO ISD 1.580000 1.350000 1.370000 1.390000 1.390000 1.420000 1.460000 1.460000 1.460000 1.460000 1.460000 1.460000 1.440000 1.338300 1.310200 1.267200 1.212900 1.027500 1.025200 1.019400

17 CJO * JOSEPHINE CITY 0.379265 0.372841 0.440000 0.485834 0.552679 0.552679 0.570000 0.590000 0.615000 0.600000 0.580000 0.540000 0.580000 0.575000 0.559079 0.516697 0.491561 0.468097 0.468097 0.468097

305 WLHM * LAKEHAVEN MUD 1.200000 1.200000 1.200000 1.200000

18 CLA * LAVON CITY 0.414500 0.414500 0.414500 0.414500 0.414500 0.455700 0.455700 0.455700 0.455700 0.455700 0.455700 0.455700 0.455700 0.478957 0.478956 0.478956 0.430000 0.420000 0.420000 0.420000

310 WLCM1 * LC MUD #1 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000

65 SLV * LOVEJOY ISD 1.693400 1.476300 1.515000 1.535000 1.535000 1.535000 1.535000 1.535000 1.560000 1.560000 1.670000 1.670000 1.670000 1.568350 1.554700 1.505000 1.442900 1.257500 1.255200 1.255200

41 CLC * LOWRY CROSSING 0.229777 0.229777 0.229777 0.229777 0.229777 0.229777 0.229777 0.229777 0.229777 0.229777 0.229536 0.228980 0.214122 0.196213 0.191007 0.176984 0.173958 0.152500 0.147000 0.200000

13 CLU * LUCAS CITY 0.375000 0.375000 0.374177 0.374177 0.374177 0.374177 0.374177 0.355616 0.320661 0.320661 0.317948 0.317948 0.303216 0.303216 0.299795 0.288397 0.268016 0.256758 0.239051 0.255463

301 WDRM1 * MAGNOLIA POINTE MUD #1 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 0.950000 0.950000 0.950000

14 CMC * MCKINNEY CITY 0.588000 0.585500 0.585500 0.585500 0.585500 0.585500 0.585500 0.585500 0.583000 0.583000 0.573000 0.540199 0.525170 0.515600 0.508645 0.497655 0.457485 0.427513 0.415513 0.412284

69 SMC * MCKINNEY ISD 1.841000 1.517000 1.517000 1.540000 1.528000 1.540000 1.540000 1.670000 1.670000 1.670000 1.620000 1.620000 1.590000 1.488350 1.474700 1.376700 1.312900 1.127500 1.125200 1.104300

16 CML * MELISSA CITY 0.520000 0.520000 0.610000 0.610000 0.610000 0.610000 0.610000 0.610000 0.610000 0.610000 0.610000 0.610000 0.609541 0.609541 0.609238 0.568157 0.456168 0.454728 0.454116 0.454116

35 SML * MELISSA ISD 1.780000 1.535000 1.540000 1.540000 1.540000 1.540000 1.540000 1.540000 1.540000 1.670000 1.670000 1.670000 1.670000 1.568350 1.463000 1.460300 1.442900 1.257500 1.255200 1.224500

21 CMR * MURPHY CITY 0.468300 0.468300 0.518600 0.538405 0.565000 0.565000 0.570000 0.570000 0.550000 0.530000 0.510000 0.500000 0.490000 0.495000 0.495000 0.495000 0.465000 0.408046 0.362533 0.357514

61 CNV * NEVADA CITY 0.147124 0.154994 0.161008 0.161008 0.161008 0.176981 0.192878 0.192878 0.191253 0.201631 0.191153 0.185000 0.179270 0.179270 0.174440 0.266084 0.230187 0.214781 0.215036 0.221460

10 CNH * NEW HOPE TOWN 0.210000 0.210000 0.210000 0.210000 0.210000 0.210000 0.210000 0.210000 0.210000 0.206000 0.196000 0.196000 0.196000 0.230000 0.250000 0.233113 0.207834 0.182749 0.182749 0.200635

321 WNCM1 * NORTH COLLIN COUNTY MUD #1 1.200000

307 MNP1 * NORTH PARKWAY MMD #1 0.408000 0.408000 0.408000

22 CPK * PARKER CITY 0.377080 0.377078 0.377080 0.377080 0.377080 0.377080 0.377080 0.357080 0.350984 0.350984 0.365984 0.365984 0.365984 0.365984 0.365984 0.365984 0.329289 0.322680 0.310439 0.310439

23 CPL * PLANO CITY 0.473500 0.473500 0.473500 0.488600 0.488600 0.488600 0.488600 0.488600 0.488600 0.488600 0.478600 0.468600 0.460300 0.448200 0.448200 0.446500 0.417600 0.417600 0.417600 0.437600

73 SPL * PLANO ISD 1.578400 1.268400 1.303400 1.328400 1.353400 1.373400 1.373400 1.453000 1.448000 1.439000 1.439000 1.439000 1.439000 1.337350 1.323750 1.320750 1.259750 1.077850 1.042450 1.039550

24 CPN * PRINCETON CITY 0.649700 0.649600 0.728394 0.728394 0.728394 0.728394 0.756932 0.738999 0.721800 0.691886 0.689890 0.689890 0.688820 0.676299 0.651215 0.602549 0.534543 0.440226 0.440226 0.440226

77 SPN * PRINCETON ISD 1.591400 1.368700 1.490000 1.490000 1.490000 1.473600 1.480000 1.510000 1.620000 1.620000 1.620000 1.620000 1.620000 1.568350 1.469800 1.460300 1.442900 1.257500 1.255200 1.207200
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05 CPR * PROSPER TOWN 0.498817 0.520000 0.520000 0.520000 0.520000 0.520000 0.520000 0.520000 0.520000 0.520000 0.520000 0.520000 0.520000 0.520000 0.520000 0.510000 0.510000 0.510000 0.505000 0.505000

81 SPR * PROSPER ISD 1.800000 1.670000 1.670000 1.640000 1.630000 1.670000 1.670000 1.670000 1.670000 1.670000 1.670000 1.670000 1.670000 1.568350 1.492700 1.460300 1.442900 1.257500 1.255200 1.214100

312 WRTM1 * RAINTREE MUD #1 1.200000 1.200000 1.200000

318 MRWC * RAINWATER CROSSING MMD 0.800000

28 CRC * RICHARDSON CITY 0.575160 0.575160 0.575160 0.575160 0.635160 0.635160 0.635160 0.635160 0.635160 0.635160 0.625160 0.625160 0.625160 0.625160 0.625160 0.615160 0.560950 0.560950 0.542180 0.542180

311 WRFM1 * RIVERFIELD MUD #1 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000

29 CSA * SACHSE CITY 0.553408 0.553408 0.610000 0.705819 0.705819 0.770819 0.770819 0.770819 0.770819 0.757279 0.757279 0.747279 0.720000 0.720000 0.720000 0.700734 0.650416 0.650416 0.650416 0.650416

88 WSE * SEIS LAGOS UTILITY 0.450300 0.428919 0.443439 0.449183 0.448255 0.460371 0.462451 0.469292 0.435642 0.264895 0.265730 0.269235 0.275152 0.282202 0.294287 0.280789 0.220639 0.198854 0.183318 0.174755

26 CSP * ST PAUL CITY 0.443537 0.424367 0.421279 0.421279 0.421279 0.411781 0.411781 0.404907 0.392281 0.375000 0.369000 0.332892 0.317305 0.292982 0.281547 0.265973 0.265973 0.250000 0.224604 0.208008

308 WUM1 * UPTOWN MUD #1 0.800000 0.800000 0.800000 0.800000

303 WVAM2 * VAN ALSTYNE MUD #2 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000

314 WVAM3 * VAN ALSTYNE MUD #3 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000

317 WWPM1 * WEST PRESTON MUD #1 0.800000

87 CWS * WESTON CITY 0.250000 0.250000 0.250000 0.250000 0.300000 0.300000 0.300000 0.360000 0.360000 0.360000 0.360000 0.360000 0.360000 0.360000 0.360000 0.295000 0.295000 0.360000 0.360000 0.360000

27 CWY * WYLIE CITY 0.706780 0.733250 0.898900 0.898900 0.898900 0.898900 0.888900 0.883900 0.878900 0.868900 0.848900 0.781000 0.725848 0.688454 0.671979 0.643751 0.562333 0.538882 0.534301 0.543438

85 SWY * WYLIE ISD 1.702500 1.390000 1.510000 1.590000 1.640000 1.640000 1.640000 1.640000 1.640000 1.640000 1.640000 1.640000 1.640000 1.538400 1.520500 1.459800 1.397900 1.212500 1.210200 1.175200
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